
Hadley Township 

4293 Pratt Road 

P.O. Box 227 

           Hadley MI  48440 

 
    Ernie Monroe, Supervisor    Robert Hartwig, Trustee 

      Cynthia Daly, Clerk                Richard Brandt, Trustee 

              Chris Tippen, Treasurer 

                     

      

Township Office Hours 
  Monday   Closed 
  Tuesday   9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
  Wednesday   9:00 am to 6:30 pm 
  Thursday   9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
  Friday   9:00 am to 12:00 noon 
 

  Holiday closing schedule for July 2016 - June 2017 
 Veterans Day   November 11, 2016 (Friday) 

Thanksgiving   November 24 & 25, 2016 (Thurs-Fri.) 
 Good Friday   April 14, 2017 (Friday) 
 Summer Break   June 27-30, 2017 (Tues- Fri.) 
  

Planning Commission meetings    Township Board meetings for  

 for the Fiscal Year 2016-2017          the Fiscal Year 2016-2017 
          Meeting starts at 7:30 pm           Meeting starts at 7:30 pm   
July 19, 2016  (Tuesday)   July 12, 2016  (Tuesday) 
August 16, 2016   (Tuesday)   August 9, 2016  (Tuesday) 
September 20, 2016 (Tuesday)   September 13, 2016      (Tuesday) 
October 18, 2016  (Tuesday)   October 11, 2016  (Tuesday) 
November 1, 2016 (Tuesday)   November 03, 2016      (Thursday) 
December 20, 2016 (Tuesday)   December 13, 2016 (Tuesday) 
January 17, 2017  (Tuesday)   January 10, 2017  (Tuesday) 
February 21, 2017 (Tuesday)   February 14, 2017 (Tuesday) 
March 21, 2017  (Tuesday)   March 14, 2017  (Tuesday) 
April 18, 2017  (Tuesday)   April 11, 2017  (Tuesday) 
May 16, 2017  (Tuesday)   May 9, 2017  (Tuesday) 
June 20, 2017  (Tuesday)   June 13, 2017  (Tuesday) 
 
Twp Phone: 810-797-2117  Fax: 810-797-6026  Website: hadleytownship.org 


